MASON INDUSTRIES, Inc.

Manufacturers of Vibration Control Products

350 Rabro Drive
Hauppauge, NY 11788

631/348-0282
FAX 631/348-0279

Info@Mason-Ind.com

2101 W. Crescent Ave., Suite D

Anaheim, CA 92801
714/535-2727
FAX 714/535-5738

www.Mason-Ind.com

Info@MasonAnaheim.com

JOB NAME

CUSTOMER

CUSTOMER P.O.

MASON M.I.
DWG. NO.

HL

Neoprene and
Cotton Duck

Pad

MATER

IAL:

TYPE HL

Type Thickness
1/4" 6mm
3/8" 10mm
1/2" 13mm

HL- | 558" 16mm
3/4" 19mm
7/8" 22mm
1" 25mm

Neoprene and Cotton Duck Construction
12 Plys per 1/2"(13mm) Thickness.

NOTES:

ACTUAL PAD SIZES ARE AS
SCHEDULED BELOW

MAX. LOADING 1000
(70)

Load Deflection Curves
For 1/2"(13mm) Thick Pad

800

(56)

600

(42)

LOADING PSI (kg/cm2)

400

(28)

200

(14)

0

DEFLECTION - INCHES (mm)

0.025
(0.64)

0.050
(1.27)

1. ALLOWABLE LOADING DOES NOT VARY WITH PAD THICKNESS.

2. DEFLECTIONS ARE DIRECTLY PROPORTIONAL TO PAD THICKNESS. THUS 1"(25mm)
THICK PADS HAVE TWICE THE DEFLECTION AND 1/4"(6mm) PADS HALF THE
DEFLECTION SHOWN ABOVE.

0.075  0.100  0.125 | 0.150
(1.91) (254) (3.18) | (3.81)

MAX. DEFLECTION
0.1375" (3.5 mm)

PLAN VIEW OF PAD LOCATIONS
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